
F.C.J. SECONDARY SCHOOL BUNCLODY 
DEADLINES for EXAMINATION PROJECT WORK & DATES FOR ORALS, 

PRACTICAL and WRITTEN EXAMS 
 

Exam. Subject Nature of Work Deadline 
 

 

 

 

Junior 

Cycle     

Visual Art Project Friday 12th April 2024 

Applied 

Technology 

Applied Technology 

Coursework 

Friday 26th April 2024 

Wood Technology Wood Technology 

Coursework 

Friday 26th April 2024 

Home Economics 

Practical Test 

The Junior Cycle Home Economics practical performance exams will 

take place within the timeframes set out below: 

Mon. 8th – Fri. 19th April 

(Contingency dates: 22nd – 26th April) 

Students will be notified of exact dates once they become available. 

Music Practical Performance 

Test 

Monday 22nd April – Friday 3rd May 2024 

 

CBA:  Music – Programme Note – linked to practical – completed by week of 15th April 

2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Leaving 

Certificate 

D.C.G. Practical Coursework Friday 19th January 2024  

L.C.V.P. Portfolio Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Engineering Project Component Friday 8th March 2024  

Computer Science Coursework Project Tuesday 19th March 2024 

PE Physical Education 

Performance Assessment 

Thursday 21st March 2024 

Technology Practical Coursework Friday 22nd March 2024  

 

Agricultural 

Science 

Project Friday 12th April 2024  

 

Art Art Practical Coursework Friday 19th April 2024  

Construction 

Studies 

Project Component Friday 26th April 2024 

Geography Geographical 

Investigation Report 

Friday, 26th April 2024  

History Research Study Report Friday, 26th April 2024 

Religious 

Education 

Practical Coursework Friday, 26th April 2024 

Irish Orals Sat 23rd - Thurs 28th March 2024 

French Orals Sat 23rd - Thurs 28th March 2024 

Orals – Polish, Lithuanian, Spanish, German, 

Japanese, Russian, Italian, Mandarin Chinese, 

Portuguese. 

Sat 23rd - Thurs 28th March 2024 

Music Practical Mon, 8th – Fri. 19th April 2024 

Engineering Practical Exam Tues. 30th April – Thurs. 2nd May 2024 

Art Practical Exam Tues. 23rd – Thurs. 25th Apr. 2024 

Construction 

Studies 

Practical Exam Wed. 8th – Fri. 10th May 2024 

LCVP Written Exam Wed. 1st May 2024  

 Computer Science Written Exam Wed. 22nd May 2024 

Junior Cycle & Leaving Certificate State Examinations begin Wednesday 5th June 2024 

      Please note: Teachers will inform students of exact dates and time, within the windows set out above, for  

      practical exams and orals once available. It is essential that students are present at the assigned time.  


